

## CITY OF LONGMONT | Planning Division Prairie Dog Management Permit Application

Upon submission of the Prairie Dog Management Permit Application, the City will determine if a minor or major prairie dog management permit is required. Please see the <a href="Prairie Dog Management Overview">Prairie Dog Management Overview</a> sheet for more details.

Date of application:
Applicant (First): (Last):
OR:
Applicant (Company Name): <u>City of Longmont</u>
Property address where prairie dogs are located (or directions from nearest cross
streets):
10916 County Road 5 Longmont, 80501
County: Weld Parcel Number: 131308000044
Parcel Size: 10.943 Acres
If applicable, please list additional addresses, parcel numbers, and parcel sizes:
1) Address:
Parcel Number: Parcel Size:
2) Address:
· 
Darcal Number
Parcel Number: Parcel Size:

Updated: 05/05/2021

I hereby certify that the information submitted is true and correct. In submitting the signed acknowledge and agree that the application is subject to all the terms and conditions for P defined in <a href="LMC 7.06.20"><u>LMC 7.06.20</u></a> . I understand that any false statements or omissions may result in of this permit. I also understand that the City has permission to enter the property, inspect the active prairie dog habitat size and count.	application, I rairie Dog Control as denial or revocation the site, and confirm
Jim Krick Applicant Name (Printed):	
Applicant Name (Printed):	
INTERNAL OFFICE USE ONLY	Data: 0.00.0004
INTERNAL OFFICE USE ONLY  Approved by (Printed): Zach Blazek  Conditions of Approval:  Permit is valid for one year and may be renewed by 2.28.2025.	Date: 2.29.2024
Approved by (Printed): Zach Blazek  Conditions of Approval:  Signature: Zachary S Blazek	Date: 2.29.2024
Approved by (Printed): Zach Blazek  Conditions of Approval:  Signature: Zachary S Blazek	Date: 2.29.2024

## APDH Longmont Police Department Training Center



Legend
Police Training
Center Colony

0 0.01 0.02 0.04 Miles